



**Free Questions for [VMCE\\_9.5\\_U4](#) by [certsdeals](#)**

**Shared by [Rowland](#) on [06-06-2022](#)**

**For More Free Questions and Preparation Resources**

**[Check the Links on Last Page](#)**

## Question 1

---

### Question Type: MultipleChoice

---

Which of the following statements regarding the Backup from Storage Snapshots feature when backing up virtual machines from a VMware vSphere environment are true? (Choose two.)

#### Options:

---

- A- Lower impact on WAN link during off-site backups
- B- Higher transfer speed from production NFS datastores
- C- A virtual machine with one virtual drive on shared storage and another drive on local storage will be processed with Backup from Storage Snapshots transport mode
- D- A virtual machine with one virtual drive on shared storage and another drive on local storage will failover to a different transport mode
- E- Reduce the impact of consolidating VM snapshots

#### Answer:

---

B, E

## Question 2

---

**Question Type: MultipleChoice**

---

You want to deploy an On-Demand Sandbox. While creating the application group, which sources can be used to add virtual machines to the Application Group? (Choose three.)

**Options:**

---

- A- Backup Copy in Backup repository
- B- Replica on non-Cloud Connect VMware vSphere host
- C- Replica on Cloud Connect VMware vSphere host
- D- Backup in Cloud Repository
- E- Storage Snapshot
- F- Backup on Backup Repository

**Answer:**

---

B, D, E

## Question 3

---

**Question Type: MultipleChoice**

---

Which of the following actions generated the data recommended when raising a technical support case regarding a failed Veeam Backup & Replication job?

**Options:**

---

- A- Export the license file from the configuration options in Enterprise Manager
- B- Generate a zip of log files using the Support Information function
- C- Take a Veeam Zip of the VMs involved in the failed job
- D- Manually run a Veeam configuration backup to generate a new .bco file

**Answer:**

---

B

## Question 4

---

**Question Type: MultipleChoice**

---

A scale-out backup repository is configured with data locality policy. How is an extent selected during an active full backup? (Choose two.)

**Options:**

---

- A- Always the same extent as the previous full backup
- B- An extent determined based on load control settings and free space
- C- A different extent from the previous chain to avoid single point of failure, if possible on free space
- D- It tries the same location as the previous full if using a deduplication appliance

**Answer:**

---

A, B

## Question 5

---

**Question Type: MultipleChoice**

---

Which of the following Veeam Backup & Replication jobs can use integration with secondary arrays as a data source?

**Options:**

---

- A- Backup

- B- VM copy
- C- Replication
- D- Tape backup

**Answer:**

---

A

## Question 6

---

**Question Type:** MultipleChoice

---

Which of the following statements is true regarding the Veeam Backup & Replication integration with supported Storage Systems for VMware vSphere are true? (Choose three).

**Options:**

---

- A- On storage accesses through NFS, VMs with snapshots will be skipped from Backup from Storage Snapshots
- B- Veeam Backup & Replication can backup virtual machines from a supported secondary storage array
- C- On storage accessed through NFS, VMs with snapshots can be protected with Backup from Storage Snapshots

**D-** When Backup from Storage Snapshots is performed, VMware snapshot is never utilized

**E-** Enabling Backup from Storage Snapshots for all backup jobs are not recommended

**Answer:**

---

A, B, E

**To Get Premium Files for VMCE\_9.5\_U4 Visit**

[https://www.p2pexams.com/products/vmce\\_9.5\\_u4](https://www.p2pexams.com/products/vmce_9.5_u4)

**For More Free Questions Visit**

<https://www.p2pexams.com/veeam/pdf/vmce-9.5-u4>

